
Class Instructors Days Song Title
SHOW 1

1 Pointe - Advanced Amanda B. Th La Bayadere - D'Jampe
2 Tiny Dancer (ages 2.5-4) - Saturday Christine W. Sa Baby Take a Bow
3 Pointe - Beg/ Int Amanda B. Th Coppelia - Waltz of the Hours
4 Ballet V/VI - Monday Daisy G. M Midsummer Night's Dream
5 Ballet IV - Thursday Amanda B. Th La Bayadere - Kingdom of the Shades
6 Pre-Ballet I/II (ages 4-6)- Saturday Kellcie T. Sa Be Our Guest
7 "Living for the Rhythm" A-III Living for the Rhythm
8 Ballet IV -Tuesday Suzanne B. Tu Rodeo
9 Contemporary - Advanced Taylor C. W The Hill We Climb

11 Pre-Ballet II /Intro Jennifer R. M A Dream is A Wish
12 Taylor Boutwell Whip It - Taylor Boutwell
13 Jazz IV Jordan C. Th Railway Boogie
14 Calista Daly 30,000 Feet - Calista Daly
15 Tap V Lyndsay S. W A Lilttle Party
16 Modern - Intermediate Jillian G. Sa Barnum & Bailey

SHOW 2
1 Pointe - Beg/ Int Amanda B. Th Coppelia - Waltz of the Hours
2 Tiny Dancer/Pre Ballet I Suzanne B. M Part of Your World
3 Pointe - Advanced Amanda B. Th La Bayadere - D'Jampe
4 Ballet IV - Tuesday Suzanne B. Tu Rodeo
5 Ballet I Jillian G. M Coppelia - Waltz
6 Ballet V/VI-Tuesday Suzanne B. Tu The Court
7 Arden Rudloff Best Day Ever
8 Pre-Ballet I/II (ages4-6) - Tuesday Suzanne B. Tu The Blue Danube
9 Contemporary - Intermediate Taylor C. W The Diary of Anne Frank

10 Isabella Ferranti Flux
11 Living for the Rhythm Living for the Rhythm
12 Modern - Advanced Jillian G. M A Change is Gonna Come
13 Tap IV Lyndsay S. W On Broadway
14 Tap/Jazz I Jillian G. M The King of Rock 'n' Roll
15 Jazz V/VI Jordan C. Th Franklin's Helpers
16 A-II Every Heart

SHOW 3
1 Ballet III Suzanne B. Tu Sleeping Beauty Variations
2 Ballet V/VI-Tuesday Suzanne B. Tu The Court
3 Ballet II Suzanne B. Th Giselle - Galop
4 Ballet IV - Tuesday Suzanne B. Tu Rodeo
5 Contemporary - Elementary Taylor C. W Unity
6 Tap IV Lyndsay S. W On Broadway
7 Hip Hop - Elementary Shannon C. F Double Dutch Bus
8 Arden Rudloff Best Day Ever
9 Ballet V/VI - Monday Daisy G. M Midsummer Night's Dream

10 Tap III Alison B. Tu Rosie the Riveter
11 Modern - Intermediate Jillian G. Sa Barnum & Bailey
12 Jazz II Kellcie T. W Julia Child
13 Tap V Lyndsay S. W A Little Party
14 Whip It - Taylor solo Whip It 
15 Contemporary - Intermediate Taylor C. W The Diary of Anne Frank
16 Musical Theater - Elementary Jordan C. Th Let's Vote
17 A-I I Will Love You



18 Modern - Beginner Jillian G. Sa Charlie Chaplin
19 Jazz IV Jordan C. Th Railway Boogie
20 Jazz III Jordan C. Th Welcome to the 20's
21 Sophia Coleman Hit the Road Jack
22 Tap II Kellcie T. W Jackie Robinson
23 Ava Vant Every Little Thing She Does
24 "Living for the Rhythm" A-III Living for the Rhythm
25 Prison of Decision A-I Prison of Decision
26 "Hip To Be Square" A-YP and A-III Hip To Be Square
27 Ballet V/VI SPECIAL Daisy G. M Meet Me Where I Am
28 Acro/Strengthening Kellcie T. W The American Dream

SHOW 4
1 Ballet V/VI - Monday Daisy G. M Midsummer Night's Dream
2 Acro/Strengthening Kellcie T. Sa The American Dream
3 Ballet Basics Suzanne B. Th Swan Lake - Tempo di Valse
4 Ballet IV Suzanne B. Tu Rodeo
5 Pointe - Advanced Amanda B. Th La Bayadere - D'Jampe
6 YP AND A-III Hip To Be Square
7 Ballet IV - Thursday Amanda B. Th La Bayadere - Kingdom of the Shades
8 Jazz V/VI Jordan C. Th Franklin's Helpers
9 "Living for the Rhythm" A-III Living for the Rhythm

10 Pointe - Beg/ Int Amanda B. Th Coppelia - Waltz of the Hours
11 Abby Lilley Every Inch
12 Sam Cassarino L'Etoile
13 Lindsay Mills Kill the Lights
14 Jazz IV Jordan C. Th Railway Boogie
15 A-I I Will Love You
16 Modern - Beginner Jillian G. Sa Charlie Chaplin
17 Tap V Lyndsay S. W A Little Party
18 Musical Theater Elementary - Monday Jennifer R. M Find Your Voice
19 Ballet V/VI SPECIAL Daisy G. M Meet Me Where I Am
20 A-II La Mancha
21 Contemporary - Advanced Taylor C. W The Hill We Climb
22 Jazz and Tap Basics-TAP Alison B. Tu Moon Landing
23 Modern - Intermediate Jillian G. Sa Barnum & Bailey
24 Annie Kuperstein This Place Was a Shelter
25 Jazz and Tap Basics-JAZZ Alison B. Tu Evolution of technology 
26 Tap IV Lyndsay S. W On Broadway
27 Modern - Advanced Jillian G. M A Change is Gonna Come
28 Contemporary - Intermediate Taylor C. W The Diary of Anne Frank
29 Bella Solo Flux
30 Alix Gellot and Morgen Quirbach Supermodel
31 Calista Solo 30,000 Feet
32 A-II Every Heart
33 Ballet V/VI-Tuesday Suzanne B. Tu The Court


